
•	 Rotisserie lock system
•	 Interior light
•	 Temperature range between 30-200°C
•	 Interior Light
•	 Digital touch control panel
•	 Digital 90min timer
•	 Non-stick and dishwasher safe accessories include:

•	 Rotating basket
•	 2 x grill racks and drip tray
•	 8pc skewer set
•	 Rotisserie fork and spit
•	 Removable handle

11 Litre 10-in-1 Digital Air Fryer Oven
SKAO11015BK

•	 Easy clean with removable guide rails
•	 Clear digital touch button screen
•	 Temperature range 30°C-200°C
•	 Digital 60min timer 
•	 Interior light
•	 Auto-shut off
•	 Family size capacity
•	 Rotisserie system
•	 Non-slip feet
•	 Non-stick and dishwasher safe accessories include:

•	 Rotating basket
•	 2 x grill racks and drip tray
•	 8pc skewer set
•	 Rotisserie fork and spit
•	 Removable handle

15 Litre 13-in-1 Digital Air Fryer Oven
SKAO15017BK

Deals valid until 31st December 2023

Exclusive to

bluestem
group

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Tessa Tubby  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/South Wales  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark  |  Midlands/West Midlands/Mid & North Wales |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk

01473 271272 | sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk | www.bluestemgroup.co.uk

ONLY £69.99

•	 Air fry for healthier cooking with less fat
•	 Quicker cooking times than conventional ovens
•	 Temperature range of 65°C - 200°C
•	 Clear viewing window
•	 5 litre capacity
•	 360° hot air circulation
•	 8 pre-set cooking programmes
•	 Digital touch control panel
•	 90min cooking timer
•	 Dishwasher safe parts with removable racks
•	 Anti-slip feet
•	 Cool touch housing

5 Litre Digital Air Fryer

SKAF05015BK

DECEMBER DEALS

STANDARD RATE: £81.24

ONLY £84.99
STANDARD RATE: £99.99

ONLY £33.99
STANDARD RATE: £49.99

SAVE 
32%

SAVE 
15%

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £54.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £119.99 PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £139.99

SAVE 
14%


